
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
16 
8 

80 
12 
96 
72 
77 

3 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Lukas Engman 
Tommy Lingvall 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
Molle Molin 
Johnny Härnströmer 

Dante Tallgren 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
5:28.610 
5:28.676 
5:34.841 
5:35.046 
5:36.487 
5:44.220 
5:54.713 

Diff 

0.066 
6.231 
6.436 
7.877 

15.610 
26.103 

DNS 

Gap 

0.066 
6.165 
0.205 
1.441 
7.733 

10.493 

Best Tm 
42.329 
42.051 
43.170 
43.152 
43.446 
44.628 
45.561 

In Lap 
3 
3 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 

0 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
Karlskoga MF 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Skövde MK 
Skövde MK 

Filip Backlund Motorförening 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.066 

Avg. Speed 

69,248 

Best Lap Tm 

42.051 

Best Speed 

77,306 

Best Lap by 

8 - Lukas Engman 

Printed: 2025-05-25 11:46:25 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
MiniRR Senior 

Sprintrace 7varv 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:32:47 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-25 12:00 


