

RM2 Södertälje

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Senior

Tuvängen 0,903 km

Sprintrace 7varv

2025-05-25 12:00

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:32:47

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	7	5:28.610			42.329	3	Uppvidinge MK	
2	8	Lukas Engman	7	5:28.676	0.066	0.066	42.051	3	Karlskoga MF	
3	80	Tommy Lingvall	7	5:34.841	6.231	6.165	43.170	6	SMK Gävle	
4	12	Patrik Tidström	7	5:35.046	6.436	0.205	43.152	5	Skövde MK	
5	96	Tommy Wikström	7	5:36.487	7.877	1.441	43.446	5	SMK Hedemora	
6	72	Molle Molin	7	5:44.220	15.610	7.733	44.628	5	Skövde MK	
7	77	Johnny Härnströmer	7	5:54.713	26.103	10.493	45.561	4	Skövde MK	
Not classified										
DNS	3	Dante Tallgren			DNS			0	Filip Backlund Motorfören	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.066	69,248	42.051	77,306	8 - Lukas Engman

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing